Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

2903000 HOPE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6530
6702
6756
6761
6767
6781
6784
6795

6506

Title | Part A

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Title II-A

Title 11l

ARP Homeless I

ESSER Il

Title V RLIS-REAP

ARP ESSER

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1

2903007 Wm. Jefferson Clinton Primary
School

2903011 Yerger Junior High School

2903015 Creative Action Team School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,622.54
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$210,023.67
$3,188.77
$182,515.00
$98,709.82
$40,637.74
$52,795.83
$125,587.41
$11,701.76
$1,934,155.58

$147,221.44

$38,821.50

$5,109.33

$210,023.67
$3,188.77
$182,515.00
$98,709.82
$40,637.74
$52,795.83
$125,587.41
$13,324.30
$1,934,155.58

$147,221.44

$38,821.50

$5,109.33





