## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



2903000 HOPE SCHOOL DISTRICT			<b>Beginning Balance</b>	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Par	t A	\$0.00	\$210,023.67	\$210,023.67
6530	Homeless		\$0.00	\$3,188.77	\$3,188.77
6702	Title VI-B	Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$182,515.00	\$182,515.00
6756	Title II-A		\$0.00	\$98,709.82	\$98,709.82
6761	Title III		\$0.00	\$40,637.74	\$40,637.74
6767	ARP Home	eless II	\$0.00	\$52,795.83	\$52,795.83
6781	ESSER II		\$0.00	\$125,587.41	\$125,587.41
6784	Title V RL	IS-REAP	\$1,622.54	\$11,701.76	\$13,324.30
6795	ARP ESSE	R	\$0.00	\$1,934,155.58	\$1,934,155.58
6506	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1				
	2903007	Wm. Jefferson Clinton Primary School	\$0.00	\$147,221.44	\$147,221.44
	2903011	Yerger Junior High School	\$0.00	\$38,821.50	\$38,821.50
	2903015	Creative Action Team School	\$0.00	\$5,109.33	\$5,109.33